C 0
O 0
Z
-n Z  -n Page 8
✓ v mm z z -I
> >
r (- No. Full Name Address/Phone SSN
-D
C
,3 NEW YORK. NY 10075.1037
0 NEW YORK COUNTY
C (0911973-0411986)
472.2114
Z
- 1
- I 28 ASPINWALL ST
0 STATEN ISLAND, NY 10307-1603
1) RICHMOND COUNTY
M (01/1983-04/1986) P
0 13. EPSTEIN. JEFFREY STEVEN 135W 26TH ST FL 12
2) EPSTEIN. JEFFREY S NEW YORK. NY 10001-6872 (NY:1979-1960)
EPSTEIN. JEFFREY NEW YORK COUNTY ISSN Inked to muleple
EPSTEIN. JEFF S (1212008-Curren° People
70 EPSTEIN, JEFF
O) EPSTEIN. J 425 W END AVE APT 7D LexID(sm
ao (Gender. Male) NEW YORK. NY 10024.5744
(D013: 02/1971) NEW YORK COUNTY
(Age: 42) (062000-042013)
425 W END AVE APT 70-W
NEW YORK. NY 10024-5717
NEW YORK COUNTY
(052011-042011)
425 W END AVE APT IC
NEW YORK. NY 10024-5718
NEW YORK COUNTY
(062000-042010)
135 W 28TH ST APT 12W
NEW YORK, NY 10001.6833
NEW YORK COUNTY
(1220084342039)
425 W END AVE APT 10
NEW YORK, NY 10024-5717
NEW YORK COUNTY
(11200411/2006)
145 W 57TH ST FL 15
NEW YORK, NY 10019-2220
NEW YORK COUNTY
(062004-1112008)
',Social Services Foolery
425 W END AVE UNIT PHD
NEW YORK. NY 100245717
NEW YORK COUNTY
(042006-042006)
225 W 57TH ST FLS
NEW YORK, NY 10019.2136
NEW YORK COUNTY
(0'2/1990-062004)
33 N LORNA LN
AIRMONT, NY 109524214
ROCKLANO COUNTY
(034990-M1999)
33 LORNA LN
MONSEY, NY 10352
ROCKLAND COUNTY
(0111990-09/1999)
0)0 z 0 -< CP
I 0.)
0
• z
cm 0
ao 2
--J
ABR Research Profile
modified 6:18/2007
132 W 87TH ST APT IA
NEW YORK, NY 100242958
NEW YORK COUNTY
(05/1998-07/1998)
1727 2ND AVE APT 4RS
Last
For internal we onl>
EFTA01355606